
 

 

ST. ANGELA SOPHIA SR. SEC. SCHOOL 

DATESHEET FOR ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2018-19 

 

Date Day VI VII VIII 

16.02.19 Saturday Value Education/ Catechism Value Education/ Catechism Value Education/ Catechism 

20.02.19 Wednesday Work Education GK Sanskrit 

21.02.19 Thursday GK Sanskrit Work Education 

22.02.19 Friday Sanskrit Work Education GK 

26.02.19 Tuesday Social Science English Science 

28.02.19 Thursday Maths Maths Hindi 

02.03.19 Saturday English Social Science English 

05.03.19 Tuesday Science Hindi Social Science 

07.03.19 Thursday Hindi Science Maths 

 

Note: Timings from 20th February, 2019 to 7th March, 2019 - 8.00 am to 11.30 am 

Result: 19th March, 2019 Saturday – 8.00 am to 11.00 am 

 

(Principal) 


